
 

 
2023-2024 SUBSCRIPTION ORDER FORM  
 
Name: 
Address: 
City:      State:    Zip 
Phone: 
Email address: 
 

 
 
Number of Dinner + Show Subscriptions: #  x     @$           = $   
Number of show-only subscriptions: #  x     @$           = $   
Number of Flex Passes:    #  x     @$180   = $   
(Flex Passes offer 4 General Admission tickets to use whenever you want. Please email us at boxoffice@theo-u.org or call 773-939-4101 to reserve your 
seats. It is recommended you contact us early in the run of the show, as tickets do sell out.) 
 
Number of Baked! tickets:   #   x     @$30    = $   
Number of Baked! + Dinner tickets:  #  x     @$60    = $ 
Number of Subscriptions or Flex Passes:  #               x     @$10 processing fee each       = $ 
 
 

Donation: Yes, I want to support Theo!   $   
Ticket sales cover only half of our expenses; please consider including a donation today to help support Theo's future! As a 
501(c)(3) non-profit, your donations are tax deductible! 

 
 
TOTAL AMOUNT (including donation): $ 
 
Select Prix Fixe dinner option (indicate number of each):  #_____Regular dinner #____Vegetarian Dinner 
 
*Disclaimers: A) Ticket exchanges for a more expensive performance will be charged the difference in price. B) Show Only exchanges must 
be made at least 24 hours in advance. C) Dinner & Show exchanges must be made at least 1 week in advance. D) We will work with dietary 
restrictions to the best of our abilities, but please note that all accommodations might not be possible. 
 
I am paying by (circle one):   Check (enclosed, payable to Theo Ubique)   Charge my card  
 
Type of card   Name on card    
 
Card number     Security code  Expiration date 
 
Remit to:  1751D West Howard Street, Unit #294, Chicago, IL 60626 | Questions? Contact boxoffice@theo-u.org or 773-939-4101. Once 
your form is received, our Season Sales Team will send you a summary and confirmation of your subscription order. 
 
 
 

Preview Subscription Week, Day and Time Price Select
1st Preview Week Friday at 7:30pm Saturday at 7:30pm Sunday at 6:00pm $189 with dinner
2nd Preview Week Friday at 7:30pm Saturday at 7:30pm Sunday at 6:00pm $99 show only

Regular Run 3-Show Subscription Week Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Price Select
Day and Time
Thursday at 7:30 $210 with dinner

$120 show only
Friday at 7:30 $235 with dinner

$145 show only
Saturday at 7:30 $235 with dinner

$145 show only
Sunday at 6:00 $210 with dinner

$120 show only
Additional Options
I would like to add-on Baked! The Musical! $30/ticket



 
 
 

 
 
Additional Seating Notes: 

ASSASSINS
SONDHEIM                     

TRIBUTE REVUE A LITTLE NIGHT MUSIC
BAKED!                           

Subscription add-on for $30/ticket!
10/27/23-12/17/23 3/8/24-4/28/24 5/24/24-7/14/24 9/7/23-10/8/23

PREVIEWS Friday, Oct. 27 at 7:30pm Friday, Mar 8 at 7:30pm Friday, May 24 at 7:30pm No previews for this performance.
Saturday, Oct. 28 at 7:30pm Saturday, Mar 9 at 7:30pm Saturday, May 25 at 7:30pm
Sunday, Oct. 29 at 6:00pm Sunday, Mar 10 at 6:00pm Sunday, May 26 at 6:00pm
Friday, Nov. 3 at 7:30pm Friday, Mar. 15 at 7:30pm Friday, May 31 at 7:30pm
Saturday, Nov. 4 at 7:30pm Saturday, Mar. 16 at 7:30pm Saturday, June 1 at 7:30pm
Sunday, Nov. 5 at 6:00pm Sunday, Mar. 17 at 6:00pm No public performance on June 2

WEEK 1 Thursday, Nov. 9 at 7:30pm Thursday, Mar. 21 at 7:30pm Thursday, June 6 at 7:30pm Thursday, Sept. 7 at 7:30pm
Friday, Nov. 10 at 7:30pm Friday, Mar. 22 at 7:30pm Friday, June 7 at 7:30pm Friday, Sept. 8 at 7:30pm
Saturday, Nov. 11 at 7:30pm Saturday, Mar. 23 at 7:30pm Saturday, June 8 at 7:30pm Saturday, Sept. 9 at 7:30pm
Sunday, Nov. 12 at 6:00pm Sunday, Mar. 24 at 6:00pm Sunday, June 9 at 6:00pm Sunday, Sept. 10 at 6:00pm

WEEK 2 Thursday, Nov. 16 at 7:30pm Thursday, Mar. 28 at 7:30pm Thursday, June 13 at 7:30pm Thursday, Sept. 14 at 7:30pm
Friday, Nov. 17 at 7:30pm Friday, Mar. 29 at 7:30pm Friday, June 14 at 7:30pm Friday, Sept. 15 at 7:30pm
Saturday, Nov. 18 at 7:30pm Saturday, Mar. 30 at 7:30pm Saturday, June 15 at 7:30pm Saturday, Sept. 16 at 7:30pm
Sunday, Nov. 19 at 6:00pm Sunday, Mar. 31 at 6:00pm Sunday, June 16 at 6:00pm Sunday, Sept. 17 at 6:00pm

WEEK 3 No performance on Nov. 23 Thursday, Apr. 4 at 7:30pm Thursday, June 20 at 7:30pm Thursday, Sept. 21 at 7:30pm
Friday, Nov. 24 at 7:30pm Friday, Apr. 5 at 7:30pm Friday, June 21 at 7:30pm Friday, Sept. 22 at 7:30pm
Saturday, Nov. 25 at 7:30pm Saturday, Apr. 6 at 7:30pm Saturday, June 22 at 7:30pm No public  performance on Sept. 23
Sunday, Nov. 26 at 6:00pm Sunday, Apr. 7 at 6:00pm Sunday, June 23 at 6:00pm Sunday, Sept. 24 at 6:00pm

WEEK 4 Thursday, Nov. 30 at 7:30pm Thursday, Apr. 11 at 7:30pm Thursday, June 27 at 7:30pm Thursday, Sept. 28 at 7:30pm
Friday, Dec. 1 at 7:30pm Friday, Apr. 12 at 7:30pm Friday, June 28 at 7:30pm Friday, Sept. 29 at 7:30pm
Saturday, Dec. 2 at 7:30pm Saturday, Apr. 13 at 7:30pm Saturday, June 29 at 7:30pm Saturday, Sept. 30 at 7:30pm
Sunday, Dec. 3 at 6:00pm Sunday, Apr. 14 at 6:00pm Sunday, June 30 at 6:00pm Sunday, Oct. 1 at 6:00pm

WEEK 5 Thursday, Dec. 7 at 7:30pm Thursday, Apr. 18 at 7:30pm No public performance on July 4 Thursday, Oct. 5 at 7:30pm
Friday, Dec. 8 at 7:30pm Friday, Apr. 19 at 7:30pm Friday, July 5 at 7:30pm Friday, Oct. 6 at 7:30pm
Saturday, Dec. 9 at 7:30pm Saturday, Apr. 20 at 7:30pm Saturday, July 6 at 7:30pm Saturday, Oct. 7 at 7:30pm
Sunday, Dec. 10 at 6:00pm Sunday, Apr. 21 at 6:00pm Sunday, July 7 at 6:00pm Sunday, Oct. 8 at 6:00pm

WEEK 6 Thursday, Dec. 14 at 7:30pm Thursday, Apr. 25 at 7:30pm Thursday, July 11 at 7:30pm
Friday, Dec. 15 at 7:30pm Friday, Apr. 26 at 7:30pm Friday, July 12 at 7:30pm
Saturday, Dec. 16 at 7:30pm Saturday, Apr. 27 at 7:30pm Saturday, July 13 at 7:30pm
Sunday, Dec. 17 at 6:00pm Sunday, Apr. 28 at 6:00pm Sunday, July 14 at 6:00pm

PREFERRED SEATING
(Please indicate 1st & 2nd 
Choice) Table Seating Table Seating Table Seating Table Seating

Floor Seating Floor Seating Floor Seating Floor Seating
Riser Seating Riser Seating Riser Seating Riser Seating
Bar Stools Bar Stools Bar Stools Bar Stools


